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2024 Auckland Skills Championships

Detailed Results

Auckland

7.0.7.0

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 Poolside

Ethan Wang (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101A 10 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 48.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 71.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 97.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 121.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Gerlyn Chow (2015) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 44.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 68.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 92.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 26.50 119.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Emme Lewis (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 47.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 69.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 93.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5     22.0 22.00 115.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Remi Ellis (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 4

101A 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 44.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 68.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 91.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 115.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Rachel Shuai (2013) -- North harbour Diving 5

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 45.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 69.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 92.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 114.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Jackson Laverty (2015) -- Diving Waitakare 6

101A 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 63.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 86.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 107.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Addison Wideman (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 7

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 43.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 62.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 82.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 104.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 Poolside

Pippa Nightingale (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 8=

101A 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 43.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 63.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 82.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 103.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Jemma Gilfoyle (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 8=

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 20.50 38.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 60.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 81.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 103.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Daric Li (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 10=

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 57.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 79.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 99.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Elaine Sun (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 10=

101A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 36.00  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 54.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 75.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 99.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Elijah Tasani (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 12

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 38.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 59.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 77.00  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 98.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 1m

Ethan Wang (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 91.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 110.00  Backward Lineup

Remi Ellis (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 38.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 62.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 84.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 104.00  Backward Lineup

Gerlyn Chow (2015) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 8.5 9.0     24.0 24.00 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 60.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 23.00 83.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 101.50  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 1m

Emme Lewis (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 4

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 63.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 82.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 100.00  Backward Lineup

Addison Wideman (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 60.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 81.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 96.00  Backward Lineup

Jemma Gilfoyle (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 6

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 55.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 70.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 91.50  Backward Lineup

Daric Li (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 16.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 33.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 52.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0     17.5 17.50 69.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 90.50  Backward Lineup

Elijah Tasani (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 8

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 33.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 52.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 71.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.5 5.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 88.50  Backward Lineup

Elaine Sun (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 9

100A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.0     16.5 16.50 16.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 31.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 48.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 64.00  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 86.00  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 3m

Emme Lewis (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 41.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 64.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 82.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 106.50  Forward Lineup

Ethan Wang (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 35.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 57.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 82.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 105.00  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 3m

Addison Wideman (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 3=

100A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 42.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 64.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 80.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 102.00  Forward Lineup

Remi Ellis (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 3=

100A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 19.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 37.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 7.5     20.0 20.00 57.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 78.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 102.00  Forward Lineup

Jemma Gilfoyle (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 57.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 77.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 97.00  Forward Lineup

Rachel Shuai (2013) -- North harbour Diving 6

100A 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 35.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 55.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 73.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 96.50  Forward Lineup

Daric Li (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 36.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 20.00 56.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 18.50 74.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 95.00  Forward Lineup

Gerlyn Chow (2015) -- North Harbour Diving 8

100A 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 15.50 33.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 56.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 76.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 94.00  Forward Lineup

Pippa Nightingale (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 9=

100A 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 58.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 4.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 74.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 93.00  Forward Lineup

Elaine Sun (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 9=

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 37.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 57.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 75.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 93.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1 3m

Elijah Tasani (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 11

100A 3 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5     14.5 14.50 14.50  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.5     16.0 16.00 30.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 49.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 66.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 85.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 Poolside

Caleb Hunt (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 1

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 43.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 65.00  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 8.0     20.5 20.50 85.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 109.00  Backward Jump Half Twist

Emily Dunning (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 2

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 35.50  Back Dive

110B 10 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 20.00 55.50  Forward Wedge

210B 10 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 73.50  Backward Wedge

5201A 10 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 94.50  Backward Jump Half Twist

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 1m

Kale Thompson (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 48.50  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 22.50 71.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 9.0 9.5     25.5 25.50 96.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 114.00  Backward Lineup

Alfie Webb (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 6.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 40.00  Forward Jump

100C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 61.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 83.50  Backward Jump

20A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 101.50  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1 3m

Caleb Hunt (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Jump

100B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 16.50 34.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 7.5     20.5 20.50 55.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 74.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 92.00  Forward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1B Poolside

Jade Lee (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 10 1.0 8.5 9.0 8.5     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 48.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 73.00  Backward Wedge



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1B Poolside

301B 10 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 97.00  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 121.50  Back Dive

Marco Chen (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 2

101A 10 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 47.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 71.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 93.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 119.00  Back Dive

Tia Zhang (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 3

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 45.50  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.5     27.0 27.00 72.50  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 98.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 117.50  Back Dive

Harper Dobbs (2013) -- Diving Waitakare 4

101A 10 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 49.50  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0     24.5 24.50 74.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 96.00  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 117.00  Back Dive

Luke Gibbs (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 5

101A 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 43.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 7.5 8.0 9.0     24.5 24.50 67.50  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 90.00  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 114.50  Back Dive

Aidan Heeley (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 6

101A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 41.50  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 61.00  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 80.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 101.00  Back Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1B 1m

Jade Lee (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 48.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 72.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 93.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 25.50 119.00  Backward Jump

Tia Zhang (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 2

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 42.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 63.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 86.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 108.50  Backward Jump

Harper Dobbs (2013) -- Diving Waitakare 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 37.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 6.0 7.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 58.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 9.0 7.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 82.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 105.50  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1B 1m

Luke Gibbs (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100A 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 7.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 38.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 62.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 84.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 103.50  Backward Jump

Marco Chen (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 5

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 57.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 79.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 97.00  Backward Jump

Aidan Heeley (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 39.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 60.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 78.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 18.50 96.50  Backward Jump

Pippa Nightingale (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 36.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 55.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 76.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 94.50  Backward Jump

Rachel Shuai (2013) -- North harbour Diving 8

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 15.00 36.50  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 16.50 53.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 74.50  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 93.50  Backward Jump

Jackson Laverty (2015) -- Diving Waitakare 9

100A 1 1.0 6.5 7.5 5.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 36.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 54.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 70.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 87.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1B 3m

Jade Lee (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 1=

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 44.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 70.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 92.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 114.50  Forward Lineup

Tia Zhang (2013) -- North Harbour Diving 1=

100C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 44.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 26.00 70.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 90.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 114.50  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 1B 3m

Marco Chen (2013) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 39.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 58.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.5     25.5 25.50 84.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 107.50  Forward Lineup

Luke Gibbs (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 40.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 63.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 85.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 104.00  Forward Lineup

Harper Dobbs (2013) -- Diving Waitakare 5

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 59.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 80.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 101.00  Forward Lineup

Aidan Heeley (2014) -- Diving Waitakere 6

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 39.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 18.50 58.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 75.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 98.00  Forward Lineup

Jackson Laverty (2015) -- Diving Waitakare 7

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 39.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 60.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 78.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 97.50  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1B Poolside

Xavier McKinnel (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 1

101A 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Dive

401B 10 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 37.00  Inward Dive

210B 10 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 54.50  Backward Wedge

301B 10 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 70.50  Reverse Dive

201A 10 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 92.00  Back Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1B 1m

Caleb Hunt (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 37.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 54.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 74.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 97.00  Backward Jump



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1B 1m

Xavier McKinnel (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 15.50 36.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 16.50 52.50  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 71.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 90.00  Backward Jump

Emily Dunning (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 3

100A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 17.00 17.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 16.00 33.00  Forward Dive

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 52.00  Forward Jump

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 18.00 70.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 17.00 87.00  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1B 3m

Kale Thompson (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 1

100C 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 7.0     24.0 24.00 49.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 71.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 95.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 120.00  Forward Lineup

Jonathan Clark (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 45.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 23.00 68.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 89.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 111.50  Forward Lineup

Amelia Pease (2011) -- Diving Waitakare 3

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 45.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 65.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 87.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 108.00  Forward Lineup

Vela Conway Moyes (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 4

100C 3 1.0 7.5 6.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 41.00  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 64.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 83.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 104.50  Forward Lineup

Alfie Webb (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 5=

100C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 20.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 41.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 61.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 17.50 78.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5     20.5 20.50 99.00  Forward Lineup

Xavier McKinnel (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 5=

100C 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 39.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 19.50 59.00  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 21.50 80.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 99.00  Forward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 1B 3m

Emily Dunning (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 7

100C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 18.50  Forward Jump

100C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 35.50  Forward Jump

200C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 53.50  Backward Jump

10B 3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 16.00 69.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 16.50 86.00  Forward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 10 / 17 9:56 PM,  Saturday, 16 November 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 1m

Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 1

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 24.50 49.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 9.0     25.5 25.50 74.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 9.0     26.5 26.50 101.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 122.50  Forward Dive

Agnes Comber (2013) -- Diving Waitakare 2

100A 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 26.00 26.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 48.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 23.50 72.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 96.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 120.50  Forward Dive

Michelle Hao (2016) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 43.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 64.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 85.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 103.00  Forward Dive

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 3m

Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 1

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 22.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 45.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 10.0 9.5 9.0     28.5 28.50 73.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 9.0 9.5 10.0     28.5 28.50 102.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 9.0     25.0 25.00 127.00  Backward Lineup

Agnes Comber (2013) -- Diving Waitakare 2

10A 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.0     26.5 26.50 51.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 77.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 101.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 124.00  Backward Lineup

Michelle Hao (2016) -- Diving Waitakere 3

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 38.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 9.0 9.0     26.0 26.00 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 19.00 83.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 105.00  Backward Lineup

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 Platform

Brenin Meredith (2014) -- North Harbour Diving 1



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

11&U Skills Level 2 Platform

100A 5 1.0 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 8.0 9.5 7.5     25.0 25.00 45.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 69.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 94.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 115.00  Backward Jump

Agnes Comber (2013) -- Diving Waitakare 2

100A 5 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 44.00  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 65.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 84.50  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 22.50 107.00  Backward Jump

Michelle Hao (2016) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Jump

100B 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 35.50  Forward Jump

100C 5 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 55.50  Forward Jump

200A 5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 17.50 73.00  Backward Jump

200C 5 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 91.50  Backward Jump

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 1m

Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Diving Waitakare 1

100A 1 1.0 9.5 9.0 9.0     27.5 27.50 27.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 51.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 76.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 9.0 8.5 8.0     25.5 25.50 102.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 9.0 9.5 8.0     26.5 26.50 128.50  Forward Dive

Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 2

100A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 48.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 71.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 96.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 9.0 9.0 9.0     27.0 27.00 123.00  Forward Dive

Jonathan Clark (2009) -- Diving Waitakere 3

100A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 24.50 24.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 24.50 49.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 73.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 96.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 118.00  Forward Dive

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diving Waitakare 4

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 21.00 44.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 24.00 68.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 93.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.5 6.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 113.50  Forward Dive

Nora Buckley (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 5

100A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 46.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 23.50 70.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 93.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 113.00  Forward Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 1m

Amelia Pease (2011) -- Diving Waitakare 6

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 41.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 64.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 86.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 107.50  Forward Dive

Caity Gollogly (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 7

100A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 46.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 22.00 68.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 19.00 87.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 20.00 107.00  Forward Dive

Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving 8

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 20.50 42.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 19.00 61.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 84.00  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 20.00 104.00  Forward Dive

Celeste Mullen (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 9

100A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 19.00 40.50  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 61.00  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 18.50 79.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 101.50  Forward Dive

Matilda Teirney (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 10

100A 1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 40.00  Forward Jump

200A 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 61.50  Backward Jump

200B 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 21.00 82.50  Backward Jump

101C 1 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 100.50  Forward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 3m

Braelyn Russell (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 1

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.0     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 23.00 44.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 9.0 9.5     27.0 27.00 71.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 24.00 95.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 22.50 117.50  Backward Lineup

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diving Waitakare 2

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 21.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 25.00 46.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 9.0 7.0 9.5     25.5 25.50 72.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.0     23.5 23.50 95.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 115.50  Backward Lineup

Imogen Gyde (2012) -- Diving Waitakare 3=

10A 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 45.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0     24.5 24.50 70.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 18.50 88.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 110.00  Backward Lineup



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 3m

Caity Gollogly (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 3=

10A 3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 45.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 24.50 69.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 90.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 110.00  Backward Lineup

Genevieve Anderson (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 5=

10A 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 19.00 41.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 24.00 65.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 23.00 88.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 107.50  Backward Lineup

Aoife Kernaghan (2010) -- North Harbour Diving 5=

10A 3 1.0 7.5 8.5 7.0     23.0 23.00 23.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 43.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 65.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 20.50 86.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 107.50  Backward Lineup

Nora Buckley (2011) -- North Harbour Diving 7

10A 3 1.0 6.5 5.0 6.0     17.5 17.50 17.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 39.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 8.0 8.5 9.0     25.5 25.50 64.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 85.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 107.00  Backward Lineup

Jadelyn Hoy Fong (2011) -- Diving Waitakere 8=

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 20.00 20.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 39.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.5 9.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 63.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 22.50 86.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 19.50 105.50  Backward Lineup

Jimmy Lyons (2010) -- North harbour Diving 8=

10A 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 19.50  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 21.00 40.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 22.50 63.00  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 84.00  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 21.50 105.50  Backward Lineup

Celeste Mullen (2012) -- North Harbour Diving 10

10A 3 1.0 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 6.0 7.0 6.0     19.0 19.00 40.00  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 19.50 59.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 21.00 80.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 22.50 103.00  Backward Lineup

Matilda Teirney (2012) -- Diving Waitakere 11

10A 3 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 18.00 18.00  Forward Lineup

10B 3 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 17.50 35.50  Forward Lineup

10C 3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 18.00 53.50  Forward Lineup

20A 3 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 22.00 75.50  Backward Lineup

20C 3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0     17.0 17.00 92.50  Backward Lineup

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 13 / 17 9:56 PM,  Saturday, 16 November 2024

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

12&O Skills Level 2 Platform

Claudia Evison (2009) -- Diving Waitakare 1

